1MICRO CANALJaga reserves the right to change product specification at any time in line with our policy of continuous
improvement and innovation. jaga-usa.com / jaga-canada.com. April 8, 2020 11:38 AM
MICRO CANAL
LOW TEMPERATURE HEATING SYSTEM
Smallest floor recessed fancoil unit
• build-in height of 2.44” > 3.15”
• electronic control: on/off based on water temperature
• 24V EC motor

44
0
0 5.28
2.
09
L
1.57
0.87
Ø1.18
Micro Canal
3MICRO CANALJaga reserves the right to change product specification at any time in line with our policy of continuous
improvement and innovation. jaga-usa.com / jaga-canada.com. April 8, 2020 11:38 AM
With stainless steel grille
L (cm) L (inch) CODE Output BTU/h
(170/150/68°F)
60 23.62 MIRF.00606014/SSS 1411
95 37.40 MIRF.00609514/SSS 2823
130 51.18 MIRF.00613014/SSS 4234
165 64.96 MIRF.00616514/SSS 5646
200 78.74 MIRF.00620014/SSS 7057
• Supply/return/room: 170/150/68°F
Grille
Stainless steel continuous grille Stainless steel continuous grille (option: painted)
MIRF.006 060 14. /SSS MIRF.006 060 14. / SSC / ...

H
2.36"5.12"
3.15"
• for raised floors
• painted in the colour black RAL 7024
• 1 set = 2 height adjustments
H (inch) CODE
1.97  > 2.76 5207.05070000
3.15 > 5.12 5207.08130000
5.12 > 9.06 5207.13230000
7.87 > 11.81 5207.20300000
Empty trench (all standard lengths)
With stainless steel grille With painted stainless steel grille
L (cm) L (inch) CODE CODE
35 13.78 7522.00603514/SSS 7522.00603514/SSC/...
60 23.62 7522.00606014/SSS 7522.00606014/SSC/...
95 37.40 7522.00609514/SSS 7522.00609514/SSC/...
All lengths
• to fill open spaces for a continuous installation
• SS continuous grille
• with height adjustment
130 51.18 7522.00613014/SSS 7522.00613014./SSC/...
165 64.96 7522.00616514/SSS 7522.00616514/SSC/...
200 78.74 7522.00620014/SSS 7522.00620014/SSC/...
I
Fill in Grill colour code
Corner piece
With stainless steel grille With painted stainless steel grille